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igletme srcakl gr

Operating temperature

Depolama srcakl !r
Starage temperature

6lqme Hatas
lnnitial error limits
(ex fadary)

Ticari tip korLjklrl gaz sayacr

Commerc aL dlaphragm typ gas meter

- 15'C, + 50" C

- 20' C, + 60'C

lSletme basrnct
Operatinng pressure

Test basrnc
Iest pressure

Patlama bastnct
Bursting pressure

Korrozyon rnukavemet
Carrosion pratection

0,5 bar
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with high quality varnish

Tip ;

Type

Renk
Colour
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1) Yrjk :%80

2) DoQalgaz

3) Sayaq: G40

4) Basrne kaybr:

T,l mbar

Example G1A...G100

1) Load :kB)

2) Naturel gas

3) Size : G40

4) Pressuer loss :
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Figure

Ebat
Size

G6

G 10

G 16

G25

G 10

G 16

G25

Q min

0,06

0,1

0,1 6

o,25

o.1

0,1 6

o,25

152,4

2AO

280

335

B

152

330

330

398

323

385

C

71

108

108

138

B5

B5

D

226

405

405

465

334

334

465

E

163

234

234

249

215

289

Ag rrlrk
Weight

Kg

3,0

5,7

5,7

10

5,1

10,6

0lQme Hacmi
Cyclic Vo urne

Dm3

2

6

6

12

6

6

12

O gme aral gr m'/h
l\4easuring range m'/h

Q max

10

16

40

16

25

40

Dis
Thread size

1 1/4"

2"

2"

2 1/2"

2 3t4"

2 314"

2 1t2"

Ba0lantr
Connection

DN

25

40

40

50

40

40

50

Boyutlar (mm)
Dimension (mm)

G6 GAZ SAYACI
G6 DIAPHRAGM GAS I\,4ETER

GlO GAZ SAYACI
G1O D APHRAGI\,4 GAS METER

Lr:r -l

G16 GAZ SAYAC
G16 DIAPHRAGI\,4 GAS I\4ETER

G25 GAZ SAYAC]
G25 DIAPHRAGI\4 GAS METER
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BK-G100 : Sayaq dlaiileri
Dimensions and weights
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BK-G40 and BK-G65 : Sayag dl9illerj
Dimensions and weights
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